Ulster County Bridge Locations

Off System Eligibility
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All Bridges (409)
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County Route
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Bridges located on roadways that

are a Non Federal Aid Classification
are considered to be “Off System”

bridges.
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STP-Off System Bridges

BIN

3025110
3025130
3025140
3224180
3346360
3346460
3346490
3346500
3346590
3346660
3346680
3346720
3347090
3347180
3347420
3347470
3370210
3370570
3370580
3347097
2264110
3347840
3346550
3346560
3346640
3346940
3347380
3347450
3346540
3346730
3346840
3346970
3347000
3347010
3347160
3347240
3347570
3347660
3347680
3347810
3365180
3365230
3347860
3365220
3346390
3346600
3347260
3347300
3347410
3365210
3346370
3346690
3346800
3347560
3347700
3346410
3346450
3346470

Owner

Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County

Municipality Carried

Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Denning
Esopus
Esopus
Gardiner
Gardiner
Gardiner
Gardiner
Gardiner
Gardiner
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Kingston
Lloyd
Marbletown
Marbletown
Marbletown
Marbletown
Marbletown
Marbletown
Olive

Olive

Olive

Olive

Olive
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

COUNTY ROAD 47
COUNTY ROAD 47
COUNTY ROAD 47
NEW HILL ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 46
SHEELY ROAD
PEEKAMOOSE ROAD
PEEKAMOOSE ROAD
PEEKAMOOSE ROAD
DENNING ROAD
PEEKAMOOSE ROAD
CR 46

Denning Rd
GREENVILLE ROAD
DENNING ROAD
DENNING ROAD
PEEKAMOOSE ROAD
NEW HILL ROAD
DENNING ROAD
DENNING ROAD
CONNELLY ROAD
FLOYD ACKERT ROAD
LAKE ROAD

COUNTY ROAD 7
ALBANY POST ROAD
CLOVE VALLEY ROAD
SOUTH MOUNTAIN RD
COUNTY ROAD 7A
DRY BROOK ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 49A
DRY BROOK ROAD
DRY BROOK ROAD
BIG POND ROAD
MILL BROOK RD
COUNTY ROAD 54
CR 49 Dry BrookRD
BEAVER KILL ROAD
DRY BROOK ROAD
DRY BROOK ROAD
BEECH HILL ROAD
CROSS MOUNTAIN RD
CROSS MOUNTAIN RD
POWDERMILL ROAD
PANCAKE HOLLOW RD

HURLEY MOUNT ROAD

KINGS HIGHWAY
HURLEY MT ROAD
BONE HOLLOW ROAD
CORD 6A

COUNTY ROAD 6

CR 42

SOUTH HOLLOW ROAD

UPPER SAHLR ML RD
COUNTY ROAD 42
SAMSONVILLE ROAD
BOODLE HOLE ROAD
QUEENS HIGHWAY
DOUG RD

Crossed

BISCUIT CREEK

HIGH FALLS BROOK
FALL BROOK

E BR NEVERSINK R
DEAN BROOK
SUNDOWN CREEK
RONDOUT CREEK
BUTTERMILK FLS BK
RONDOUT CREEK

E B NEVERSINK RVR
BEAR HOLE BROOK
RONDOUT CREEK

EB Neversink Rive
PIGEON HOLE BROOK
E BR NEVERSINK RV
E B NEVERSINK RVR
PEEKAMOOSE LK INL
Trib - EB Neversi

Flat Brook

E B NEVERSINK RVR
PLANTASIA CREEK
BLACK CREEK
PALMAGHATT KILL
KLYNE KILL
SHAWANGUNK KILL
COXING KILL

KLYNE KILL
SHAWANGUNK KILL
HAYNES HOLLOW STM
RIDER HOLLOW STRM
DRY BROOK

DRY BROOK

BEAVER KILL

MILL BROOK

BEAVER KILL

DRY BROOK
SCUDDER BROOK
RIDER HOLLOW STRM
DRY BROOK

BEAVER KILL

ALDER CREEK

ALDER CREEK

SAW KILL

BLACK CREEK

STONY CREEK
KRIPPLEBUSH CREEK
ESOPUS CREEK
NORTH PETERS KILL
COXING KILL

COXING KILL
BUSHKILL CREEK
BUSH KILL
ROCHESTER CREEK
MALTBY HOLLOW BRK
METTACAHONTS CRK
ROCHESTER CREEK
FALLS MILL BROOK
ROCHESTER CREEK

Location

0.5 MI NE OF FROST VALLEY
1 MILE SW OF FROST VALLEY
2.3MI NW OF CLARYVILLE
4.5 MI NE OF CLARYVILLE

.5 MILE SW OF SUNDOWN
SHEELY RD OVER SUNDOWN CR
.4 MILE NE OF BULL RUN

1.8 MILES NE OF BULL RUN
0.2 MI W OF PEEKAMOOSE
6.6 MILES NE OF CLAYVILLE
0.6 MI NE OF BULL RUN

AT SUNDOWN

1.2 mi NE of Claryville

1.5 MILES EAST OF SUNDOWN
2.6 MI NE OF CLARYVILLE

1.8 MILES NE OF CLARYVILL
.4 MI EAST OF PEEKAMOOSE
4.5 MI NE OF CLARYVILLE

In Denning

1.2 MI NE OF CLARYVILLE
0.5MI S OF KINGSTON

1.2 MI NW OF WEST PARK
1.8 MILES N OF DWAARKILL
1.1 MI NE OF BRUYNSWICK
IN TUTTLETOWN-US44 & CR79
1.5 MINE OF SH 55 & 44
1.9 MI NE OF DWAARKILL
1.8 MI NE OF BRUYNSWICK
1.4 MI N OF SEAGER

3.5 MILES NORTH OF SEAGER
1.9 MI N OF SEAGER

IN SEAGAR - COUNTY RD 7A
1.8 MI NW OF TURNWOOD
3.0 MI E OF GRANT MILLS
AT TURNWOOD

0.3 MI SE OF SEAGER

0.8 MI SE OF TURNWOOD
3.6 MI N OF SEAGER

3.3 MI N OF SEAGER

1.5 MI NE OF LEWBEACH

1.1 MIN OF TURNWOOD

0.8 MI N OF TURNWOOD

2.6 MI E OF ASHOKAN RES.

4 MI E OF NEW PALTZ

2 MILES EAST OF ATWOOD
2.6 MI SW OF STONE RIDGE
1.2 MI SE OF ATWOOD

1.5 MI NW OF KRIPPLEBUSH
1.2 MI S OF HIGH FALLS

1.4 MI E OF ALLIGERVILLE

IN WEST SHOKAN

2.2 MI SW OF WEST SHOKAN
2.0 MI SW OF KRUMVILLE
0.4 Ml W OF WEST SHOKAN
AT SAMSONVILLE

2.7 MILES NE OF PATAUKUNK
2.1 MILE E OF PATAUKUNK
3.0 MI SW OF KRUMVILLE



BIN

3346580
3346650
3346790
3346920
3347190
3347360
3347400
3347490
3347520
3347540
3347600
3347610
3347620
3347640
3347740
3347780
3347830
3346770
3347040
3346740
3346750
3346810
3346820
3347270
3347280
3347750
3347790
3025090
3025100
3346420
3346670
3346710
3346760
3347020
3347060
3347070
3347080
3347100
3347110
3347120
3347130
3347140
3347170
3347220
3347250
3347310
3347370
3347580
3347590
3347800
3347850
3365200
3370870
3346400
3346700
3346830
3346930
3347210

Owner

Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County
Ulster County

Municipality Carried

Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rosendale
Rosendale
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk

SUNDALE ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 27
CANYON LAKE RD
GRANITE ROAD
PALENTOWN RD
DE WITT ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 6
BRIDGE ROAD
BOICE MILL RD
COUNTY ROAD 27
COUNTY ROAD 3
TOW PATH ROAD
TOW PATH ROAD
TOW PATH ROAD
UPPR CHERRYTWN RD

METTACAHONTS ROAD

PALENTOWN ROAD
SCHOOL HILL ROAD
MOSSY BROOK RD
COUNTY ROAD 35
COUNTY ROAD 33
BLUE MOUNTAIN RD
BLUE MOUNTAIN RD
MILLARD BURNETT R
BECKER ROAD

FISH CREEK ROAD
CLRK VANVLERDN RD
COUNTY ROAD 47
COUNTY ROAD 47

WOODLAND VLY ROAD

FOX HOLLOW ROAD
BROAD ST HOLLW RD
BONNIEVIEW RD
GOSSOO ROAD
SILVER HOLLOW RD
MT PLESANT
PANTHER KILL ROAD

MABEN HOLLOW ROAD

WOODLAND VLLY RD
FOX HOLLOW ROAD
MCKINLEY HOLLW RD

BURNHAM HOLLOW RD

WOODLND VALLEY RD
LASHER ROAD

STONY CLOVE LANE
LOST CLOVE ROAD

WOODLAND VLY ROAD

COUNTY ROAD 47
HERDMAN ROAD
BRIDGE STREET
COUNTY ROAD 47
CR 40

CR 47

OREGON TRAIL
WALKER VALLEY RD
County Road 18
GRAU ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 9

Crossed

METTACHONTS CREEK
STONY KILL

NORTH PETERS KILL
STONY KILL
METTACAHONTS CREE
METTACAHONTS CRK
RONDOUT CREEK
STONY KILL

FALLS MILL BROOK
RONDOUT CREEK
MOMBACCUS CREEK
SANDERS KILL
PETERS KILL

STONY KILL
MOMBACCUS CREEK
ROCHESTER CREEK
METTACAHONTS CRK
COXING KILL
COXING KILL
PLATTEKILL CREEK
PLATTEKILL CREEK
PLATTEKILL CREEK
LUCAS KILL
PLATTEKILL CREEK
PLATTEKILL CREEK
PLATTEKILL CREEK
PLATTEKILL CREEK
HATCHERY HOLLOW
LTL MABEN HOLLOW
WOODLAND CREEK
FOX HOLLOW CREEK
BROAD ST HOLLOW
CATHEDRAL GLEN
BUSHNELLSVILLE CK
WARNER CREEK
ESPOUS CREEK
PANTHER KILL
ESOPUS CREEK
PANTHER KILL
ESOPUS CREEK
ESOPUS CREEK
ESOPUS CREEK
DOUGHERTY BROOK
BIRCH CREEK
STONEY CLOVE CRK
ESOPUS CREEK
ESOPUS CREEK
ESOPUS CREEK
WOODLAND CREEK
ESOPUS CREEK
BUSHNELLSVILLE CK
BEAVER KILL

Giant Ledge Strea
VERKEERDER KILL
PLATTE KILL
DWAAR KILL

PLATTE KILL
DWAAR KILL

Location

5.2 MI NW OF ACCORD

1.8 MI SE OF KERHONKSON
1.5 MI N OF ACCORD

1.9 MI SE OF KERHONKSON
1.4 M S OF SAMSONVILLE
1.2 MI SE OF SAMSONVILLE
AT ALLIGERVILLE

1.9 MI SE OF KERHONKSON
1.6 MI E OF PATAUKUNK

IN ACCORD

0.5 MI N OF PATAUKUNK
1.0 MI E OF ACCORD

AT ALLIGERVILLE

.7 MILE EAST OF ACCORD
2.9 MI NW OF PATAUKUNK
1.2 MILES NW OF ACCORD
.9 MI SW OF SANSONVILLE
0.5 MI SE OF HIGH FALLS
1.0 MI NE OF HIGH FALLS
1.7 MI SE OF W SAUGERTIES
AT WEST SAUGERTIES

1.6 M NE OF W SAUGERTIES
2.5 MI NE OF W SAUGERTIES
4 MI'W JCT 187 & CR 212
0.3 MI'W OF W SAUGERTIES
3.3 MI SW OF SAUGERTIES
1.7 MI E OF W.SAUGERTIES
1.4 MILES S OF BIG INDIAN
1.3 MI' S OF OLIVEREA

1.3 MI SW OF PHONECIA
0.7 MI S OF ALLABEN

.9 MILE NE OF ALLABEN

AT PINE HILL

1.5 MI'S OF BUSHNELLSVLLE
1.1 MI SE OF CHICHESTER
AT MOUNT TREMPER

2.5 MI SW OF PHOENICIA
1.3 MI S OF OLIVEREA

1.5 MI SW OF PHOENICIA
AT ALLABEN

AT OLIVEREA

0.8 MI S OF OLIVEREA

3.8 MI SW OF PHOENICIA

.5 MILE NW OF BIG INDIAN
1 MI NE OF CHICHESTER

.5 MILE SW OF BIG INDIAN
0.8 MI'W OF PHOENICIA

.4 M| EAST OF BIG INDIAN
1.0 MI W JCT CR28 & MAIN
IN PHOENICIA

AT SHANDAKEN

AT MOUNT TREMPER

6.24 MI S JCT Rt.28 & C.R

3 MI NE OF WALKER VALLEY
.9 MI SW OF WALKER VALLEY
2.0 MI'W OF WALLKILL

0.8 MI NW OF WALKER VALLE
1.6 MI NW OF WALLKILL



BIN

3347340
3347430
3347480
3347510
3347550
3347650
3347770
3346380
3346430
3346480
3346530
3346610
3346870
3347050
3347230
3347870
3365190
3224810
3346510
3347820
2224200
3364960
2264100
2264260
2264430
2224210
2224220
2264130
2224230
2224240
2224250
2224260
2262930
2264410
2268940
2270260
2264230
2270530
2224300
2264250
2270820
2224430
2224440
2224450
2224460
2224470
2224480
2224510
2224520
2264510
2224530
2224540
2264270
2270830
2224570
2224600
2224620
2224650

Owner

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Ulster County

Town of Denning
Town of Denning
Town of Esopus
Town of Esopus
Town of Esopus
Town of Gardiner
Town of Gardiner
Town of Gardiner
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Hardenburgh
Town of Lloyd

Town of Lloyd

Town of Marbletown
Town of New Paltz
Town of Olive

Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Rochester
Town of Saugerties
Town of Saugerties
Town of Saugerties
Town of Saugerties
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken

Municipality Carried

Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Woodstock
Woodstock
Woodstock
Denning
Denning
Esopus
Esopus
Esopus
Gardiner
Gardiner
Gardiner
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Hardenburgh
Lloyd

Lloyd
Marbletown
New Paltz
Olive
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Saugerties
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken

COUNTY ROAD 7
COUNTY ROAD 19
PIROG ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 18
AWOSTING ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 7
BURLINGHAM ROAD
HANG GLIDER ROAD
SPORTSMANS ROAD
INSTITUTION ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 77
Cutler Road

ULSTER HEIGHTS RD
MARCUS ROAD
FOORDMORE RD
ARROWHEAD ROAD
OLD GREENFIELD RD
JOHN JOY ROAD
COUNTY ROAD 30
ZENA HIGHWOODS RD
BALACE ROAD
SHEELEY ROAD
BLACK CREEK ROAD
HARDENBURG ROAD
VALLI ROAD

CLOVE ROAD

CLOVE ROAD
AUMICK ROAD
BARNHART RD

MILL BROOK ROAD
MILL BROOK ROAD
MILL BROOK ROAD
MILLIE EDWARDS RD
ERICSON ROAD
MILL BROOK ROAD
HINKLEY RD

RIVER ROAD

MILE HILL RD.

OLD ROUTE 209
BLACK CREEK ROAD
BRADKIN ROAD
MILL HOOK ROAD
STONY KILL ROAD
BRIDGE ROAD
BOICE MILL ROAD
WATER FALLS ROAD
SUNDOWN ROAD
ROCK HILL ROAD
PROJECT 32 ROAD
LAWRENCE ROAD

DRUMMOND FALLS RD

CHARLES SMITH RD
LAUREN TICE ROAD
KATE YAEGER ROAD
BROAD ST HLW ROAD
FAWN HILL ROAD
EAGLE MOUNTAIN RD
CHURCH ROAD

Crossed

VERKEERDER KILL
WALLKILL RIVER
VERKEERDER KILL
SHAWANGUNK KILL
BEAVER BROOK
DWAAR KILL
PLATTE KILL
SANDBURG CREEK
RONDOUT CREEK
RONDOUT CREEK
RONDOUT CREEK
VERNOOY KILL
BOTSFORD BROOK
BEER KILL
RONDOUT CREEK
SANDBURG CREEK
W BRNCH BEER KILL
SAW KILL

SAW KILL

SAW KILL
RONDOUT CREEK
SUNDOWN CREEK
BLACK CREEK
SWARTE KILL
BLACK CREEK
COXING KILL
COXING KILL
PALMAGHATT KILL
BEAVER KILL

MILL BROOK

BELLE AYR BROOK
MILL BROOK

ALDER CREEK

DRY BROOK

MILL BROOK

MILL BROOK
TWAALFSKILL CREEK
Hudson Valley Rai
KRIPPLEBUSH CREEK
SWARTE KILL
Traver Hollow Cre
MILL STREAM
STONY KILL

STONY KILL

FALLS MILL BROOK
MOMBACCUS CREEK
WYNCOOP CREEK
PETERS KILL

STONY KILL

STONY KILL
KAATERSKILL CREEK
KAATERSKILL CREEK
SAWYER KILL
Plattekill Creek
BROAD ST HOLLW BK
WOODLAND CREEK
ESOPUS CREEK
TRIB ESOPUS CREEK

Location

0.3 MI SW OF ULSTERVILLE
2.5 MI SE OF BRUYNSWICK
0.6 MI SE OF ULSTERVILLE
0.4 MI SE OF BRUYNSWICK
1 MILE NW OF DWAARKILL
AT DWAARKILL

1.8 MI SE OF ULSTERVILLE
1.8 MI SW OF ELLENVILLE
1.9 MI SE JCT RTS 55A&55
AT NAPANOCH

1 MI NE JCT Rts. 44 & 209

2 MINW JCT 55 & 209

2.9 MI N OF GREENFIELD PK
2.9 MI NW OF ELLENVILLE
1.4 MI E OF WAWARSING
1.0 MI SW OF ELLENVILLE
1.3 MI NW OF ELLENVILLE
2.6 MI SE OF WOODSTOCK
1.5 MI E OF WOODSTOCK
2.9 MI SE OF WOODSTOCK
.6 MILE NORTH OF SUNDOWN
.1 MIS CR 101 IN SUNDOWN
0.7 S OF ESOPUS

0.5 MI SE OF RIFTON

1.1 MI NW OF WEST PARK
0.6 MI E OF MINNEWASKA
.9 MILE NE OF MINNEWASKA
0.8 MI NW OF RUTSONVILLE
2.0 MI NE OF LEWBEACH
2.2 MI E OF BRANT MILLS

4 MILES E OF GRANT MILLS
4.9 MI E OF GRANT MILLS
0.5 MI NE OF TURNWOOD
0.5 MI'N OF SEAGER

2.3 MI E OF GRANT MILLS
3.5 MI SW of MILLDALE

AT HIGHLAND

0.12 MI NE JCT 9W & Havil
0.9 MI SE OF KRIPPLEBUSH
4 MINEJCT 187 & SH 299
3.5 MI NW JCT Rts. 28 & 2
1.3 MI NW OF ACCORD

0.6 MI.SO.OF ACCORD

2.2 MI SE OF KERHONKSON
0.8 MI NE OF PATAUKUNK
1.8 MI NW OF PATAUKUNK
1.8 MI SW OF SAMSONVILLE
1.9 MI SE OF ACCORD

1.5 MILES SW OF ACCORD
.7 M1 SE OF ACCORD

1.0 MI SE OF PATENVILLE
2.0 MI NW.OF CEMENTON
1.0 MI NE OF KATSBAAN

0.6 MISEJCTCR33&W.S
1.0 MI NE OF ALLABEN

2.5 MILES SW OF PHOENICA
0.9 MI. S. OF OLIVEREA

BIG INDIAN



BIN

2264170
2264280
2264390
2264400
2267650
2269010
2270000
2270010
2270020
2270070
2270080
2270130
2270700
2346960
2224670
2224680
2224690
2224700
2224720
2224730
2224760
2224790
2264440
2264450
2264460
2264500
2270140
2224800
2224830
2224840
2224860
2224870
2224880
2262960
2262970
2262980
2264550
3347730

Owner

Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shandaken
Town of Shawangunk
Town of Shawangunk
Town of Shawangunk
Town of Shawangunk
Town of Shawangunk
Town of Shawangunk
Town of Wawarsing
Town of Wawarsing
Town of Wawarsing
Town of Wawarsing
Town of Wawarsing
Town of Wawarsing
Town of Wawarsing
Town of Woodstock
Town of Woodstock
Town of Woodstock
Town of Woodstock
Town of Woodstock
Town of Woodstock
Town of Woodstock
Village of Ellenville
Village of Ellenville
Village of Ellenville
Village of New Paltz

Municipality Carried

Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shandaken
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Shawangunk
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Wawarsing
Woodstock
Woodstock
Woodstock
Woodstock
Woodstock
Woodstock
Woodstock
Ellenville
Ellenville
Ellenville
New Paltz

STONEY CLOVE ROAD
ROSE MOUNTAIN RD.
BIRCH CREEK ROAD
HERDMAN ROAD
MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

PECK HOLLOW ROAD
PECK HOLLOW ROAD
PECK HOLLOW RD
DEER LANE

FOX HOLLOW ROAD
MOON HAW ROAD
LOWER BIRCH CRK
ELM RD

MOUNTAIN ROAD
RED MILLS ROAD
JOHNS ESTATE ROAD
ULSTERVILLE ROAD
JANSEN ROAD

BATES LANE

OLD ROUTE 209
PORT BEN ROAD
GEIGER ROAD
BARBARA ROAD
FOORDEMOOR ROAD
OLO FOORDMORE RD
Berme Road

COLD BROOK ROAD
CHESTNUT HILL RD
YERRY HILL ROAD
MCDANIEL ROAD
EIGHMEY ROAD
MINK HOLLOW ROAD
VAN HOAGLAND ROAD
HICKORY STREET
CLINTON AVENUE
BECKLEY DRIVE
HUGUENOT STREET

Crossed

STONY CLOVE CREEK
ROSE MOUNTAIN ST
BIRCH CREEK

FOX HOLLOW BROOK
CATHEDRAL GLEN
BIRCH CREEK

PECK HOLLOW STRM
PECK HOLLOW STRM
PECK HOLLOW STRM
ESOPUS CREEK OVFL
FOX HOLLOW CREEK
WITTENBERG BROOK
BIRCH CREEK

BIRCH CREEK
BEAVER BROOK
DWAAR KILL
VERKEERDER KILL
VERKEERDER KILL
BEAVER BROOK
DWAAR KILL
SANDBURG CREEK
RONDOUT CREEK
BEER KILL

W BR BEER KILL

TRIB ROUNDOUT CRK
TRIB TO RNDOUT CK
Criminal Creek
LITTLE BEAVER KL
SAW KILL

SAW KILL

SAW KILL

SILVER HOLLOW
BEAVER KILL

MINK HOLLOW CREEK
BEER KILL

NORTH GULLY
FANTINE KILL
TRIBUTARY 13

Location

1.0 MI NE OF CHICHESTER
0.7 MI SE OF PINE HILL

1 MILE NORTH OF PINE HILL
1.0 MI S OF ALLABEN

0.5 MI NW INT RT 28-MAIN
.2 MI N INT RT 28 & MAIN

.4 MI N JCT SH28&PK HL RD
.9 MI N JCT SH28&PK HL RD
1.2 MI N OF RT.28 & PECK
.4 MILE NORTH OF OLIVEREA
2.4 M1 S OF SH 28-ALLABEN
2.5 Mile NW CR42 West Aso
2 Ml North of Pine Hill R

AT PINE HILL

1.8 MILES NW OF DWAARKILL
0.7 MI SE OF DWAARKILL
AT ULSTERVILLE

.2 MILE SE OF ULSTERVILLE
1.5 MI WEST OF DWAARKILL
2 MI NW TOWN OF WALLKILL
AT SPRING GLEN

.7 MI SE OF WAWARSING
2.7 MI NE OF DAIRYLAND
1.7 MI E OF GREENFIELD PK
1.1 MI SW OF KERHONKSON
1.1 MI SE OF KERHONKSON
.5 MI JCT Rt.209 & Plank

AT WITTENBERG

.9 MI SE OF WOODSTOCK
1.2 MI SW OF WOODSTOCK
AT SHADY

AT WILLOW

1.1 MI N OF LAKE HILL

1.6 MI N OF LAKE HILL

IN ELLENVILLE

IN ELLENVILLE

AT ELLENVILLE

VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ




